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2025 Prize Money

Player
Shetzer, Joe
Level, Eric
Rodriguez, Corey
Schloemer, Josh
Tea, Bill
Broadhead, John
Gibson, Mike
Suman, Eric
Michaels, Danny
Kinchy, Dan

Schmiedebusch, Jeff

Gurney, Mason
Davis, Craig
Molyet, Matt
Cooper, Jack
Level, Dennis
Tibboles, Marc
Below, Austin
Wikel, Larren
Demith, Chris
Obermyer, Brooks
Vance, Phil
Marten, Greg
Toral, Spence
Stanley, Morgan
Miller, Mark
Kinchy, Hunter
Polter, Dan
Dodson, Casey
Smetzler, Jerry
Smith, Tyler
Manns, Corey
Castle, Jerry
Frederick, Scott
Ray, Ty

Meggitt, John
Albright, Tom
Zilberkant, Ed
Woodruff, Willie
Wise, Damian

Team$
133
108
103

Skins$
20
171
127
123
140
56
131
218
107
91
152
204
46
243
98
21
124
97
218

54
13
45
102
26
12
121

21
34
120
56

20

70
47

50

Greenies$
44
14
13

0
0
13
13
27
0
23
30
30
0
37
35
0
63
0
0
10
0
30
0
0
0
17
9
0
0
0
15
12
27
0
14
26
0
0
0
14




42
43
45
46
49
50
52
53
55
57
59
60
61
62
64
65
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85

Weaver, Jason
Watson, Jeff
Walter, Mark
Trapp, Mike
Tea, Nate

Tea, Dale
Stephens, Will
Spence, Tyson
Shetzer, Jared
Reyes, Raffy
Radloff, Justin
Miller, Kennedy
Menkhoff, Jim
Meade, Ron
Lococo, Brad
Kroeger, Dave
Johnson, Brett
Jesse, Russ
lannello, Shane
Havens, James
Hackenburg, Ryan
Grieve, Tim
Frey, Heaven
Colvin, Jeremy
Clements, Wade
Brugnone, Gavin
Boyzak, Cameron
Baptista, Eddie
Baker, Austin
Andrews, Cody
Andrews, Archie
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